
NAAMES	
  (1)	
  Geostatistical	
  Data	
  (55°	
  N,	
  40°	
  W)	
  
	
  

	
  
nugget	
   sill	
   relative	
  sill	
   range	
  (km)	
  

SW	
  NS	
  mean	
   0.122	
   0.244	
   0.207	
   82.153	
  
SW	
  EW	
  mean	
   0.073	
   0.222	
   0.208	
   54.418	
  
MD	
  NS	
  mean	
   0.069	
   0.249	
   0.235	
   81.240	
  
MD	
  EW	
  mean	
   0.059	
   0.233	
   0.223	
   69.124	
  
SW	
  NS	
  stdev	
   0.031	
   0.081	
   0.081	
   36.631	
  
SW	
  EW	
  stdev	
   0.037	
   0.072	
   0.072	
   24.159	
  
MD	
  NS	
  stdev	
   0.040	
   0.076	
   0.075	
   38.362	
  
MD	
  EW	
  stdev	
   0.030	
   0.067	
   0.067	
   28.042	
  
SW	
  NS	
  amp	
   0.066	
   0.219	
   0.217	
   34.375	
  
SW	
  EW	
  amp	
   0.102	
   0.181	
   0.168	
   34.356	
  
MD	
  NS	
  amp	
   0.084	
   0.149	
   0.157	
   48.607	
  
MD	
  EW	
  amp	
   0.065	
   0.182	
   0.167	
   23.511	
  
SW	
  NS	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   5	
   5	
   5	
   2	
  
SW	
  EW	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   5	
   5	
   5	
   6	
  
MD	
  NS	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   4	
   5	
   5	
   2	
  
MD	
  EW	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   10	
   5	
   5	
   2	
  
SW	
  NS	
  R	
   0.435	
   0.653	
   0.663	
   -­‐0.196	
  
SW	
  EW	
  R	
   0.419	
   0.694	
   0.687	
   0.202	
  
MD	
  NS	
  R	
   -­‐0.003	
   0.632	
   0.666	
   -­‐0.284	
  
MD	
  EW	
  R	
   -­‐0.082	
   0.689	
   0.715	
   -­‐0.181	
  
SW	
  NS	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.028	
   0.058	
   0.056	
   34.792	
  
SW	
  EW	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.041	
   0.053	
   0.050	
   23.625	
  
MD	
  NS	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.046	
   0.058	
   0.057	
   34.243	
  
MD	
  EW	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.036	
   0.049	
   0.048	
   26.585	
  
*nugget,	
  sill,	
  and	
  relative	
  sill	
  in	
  terms	
  of	
  coefficient	
  of	
  variation	
  
	
  
NAAMES	
  (1)	
  Chl	
  (mg/m3)	
  Data	
  (55°	
  N,	
  40°	
  W)	
  
	
  
SW	
  mean	
   0.547	
  
MD	
  mean	
   0.473	
  
SW	
  stdev	
   0.238	
  
MD	
  stdev	
   0.213	
  
SW	
  amp	
   0.585	
  
MD	
  amp	
   0.511	
  
SW	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   5	
  
MD	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   6	
  
SW	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.119	
  
MD	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.115	
  
	
  


